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NEW LEBANON GENERAL FUND

General Ledger
For the Period From Jan 1,2019 to Jul 3 I , 2020

Filter Criteria includes: l) IDs from 0l120 to 0t 120. Report order is by ID. Report is printed with Trunoated Transaction Descriptions and in Detail Format.
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Account ID
Account Description

Date Reference Jrnl Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Bslsnce

0t  120
SALES TAX

l^n9
2tU19
3/l^9
4lvt9
4t25/t9 QTR l 2019 CRr

czu

CRJ

GENJ

Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
COLUMBIACOI.JNT
Cunent Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
COLUMBIACOUNT
Cunent Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
COLI.JMBIACOUNT
Cunent Period Change
Beginning Balanoe

Cunent Period Change
Fiscal Year End Balanc

Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
COLUMBIACOUNT
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
COLUMBIACOUNT
Cunent Period Change
Ending Balance

5n/19
6ll / t9
7lr/r9
7/urg QTR 2 2019

8nn9
9n/19
rotv19
tvl /19
rv28tr9 QTR 3 2019

t2n/19
r2/3r/r9 QTR 4 2019

r2/3r/19

l/tD0
2trD0
3t1/20
4^n0
4tr^0 QTR r 2020

strt20
6tu20
7trDo
7/rDo QTR 2 2020

7/31/20

CRJ

CRI

t09,366.52
r09,366.52

r23,52r.06
r23,521.06

133,952.05
133,952.05

120,223.99
120,223.99

I13 ,915 .51
I  13,915.51

106,699.51
106,699.51

-109,366.52
-109,366.52
-t09,366.52
-r09,366.52

-t23,521.06
-232,887.s8
-232,887.58
-232,887.58
-232,887.58

-133,952.05
-366,839.63

-120,223.99
487,063.62

- l 13 ,915 .51
- l13,915.51
- l  13,915.51
- l  13,915.51

-106,699.s1
-220,6t5.02


